Edgar Filing: ACNB CORP - Form 4

ACNB CORP													
Form 4													
March 18, 201	.4												
FORM	4		an an n							OMB AP	PROVAL		
Washington, D.C. 20549							MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287				
Check this if no longer	r									Expires:	January 31, 2005		
subject to Section 16. Form 4 or	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERS									Estimated av burden hours response	verage		
Form 5 obligations may contin <i>See</i> Instruc 1(b).	ue. Section 17(a)	of the P	ublic Uti	lity Ho	oldi		any A	ct of 19	Act of 1934, 935 or Section				
(Print or Type Re	esponses)												
1. Name and Ad Sites David L								. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to ssuer					
(Last)	(First) (Mi		3. Date of Earliest Transaction						(Check all applicable)				
220 DOUBLEDAY AVENUE			(Month/Day/Year) 03/14/2014					X_Director10% Owner Officer (give titleOther (specify below)					
GETTYSBUI	(Street) RG, PA 17325		4. If Amen Filed(Mont			original		Α _Ι _Σ	Individual or Joi oplicable Line) (_Form filed by Ou _Form filed by Mo rson	ne Reporting Pers	son		
(City)	(State) (Z	ip)	Table	I - Non	-De	rivative Se	nuritie		ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficially	Qwned		
(Instr. 3) any			emed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (on Date, if Transactionor Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) /Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (A)					uired (A)))		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				Code	v	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
ACNB Corporation Common	03/14/2014	03/18/2	2014(1)	Р		65.2114	А	\$ 18.21	15,164.9291 (2)	D			
ACNB Corporation Common									7,246.56	I	Family Trust		
ACNB Corporation Common									1,533.823	Ι	Spouse		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Edgar Filing: ACNB CORP - Form 4

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title Deriva Securit (Instr.	tive ty 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	of		ate	7. Title Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

er

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Othe				
Sites David L 220 DOUBLEDAY AVENUE GETTYSBURG, PA 17325	Х							
Signatures								
/s/ Lynda L. Glass as POA for I Sites	03/18/2014							
**Signature of Reporting Person	1		Date					

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The date of execution was determined in accordance with SEC Rule 16a-3(g)(2) and (g)(4).
- The amount of securities beneficially owned includes 5.4217 shares of common stock purchased for the same Transaction Date of March (2) 14, 2014, through the automatic reinvestment of dividends under the ACNB Corporation Dividend Reinvestment and Stock Purchase
- Plan, which are exempt from the reporting requirements of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.